
S. No. 

The result of the following candidate(s) of Diploma in Electronics and Communication Engineering who 

appeared in the backlogs of Third Semester examination held in Jan-Feb., 2025 is notified as under: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

05-ECE-2021 

Roll No. 

10-ECE-2021 

17-ECE-2021 

03-DECE-2022 

04-DECE-2022 

06-DECE-2022 

09-DECE-2022 

11-DECE-2022 

15-DECE-2022 

Note: 

20-DECE-2022 

39-DECE-2022 

43-DECE-2022 

Errors & Omissions Accepted' 

BABA GHULAM SHAH BADSHAH UNIVERSITY 

Rajouri (J&K) - 185234 

07-DECE-2022 BGSBUI/22/965-DECE 

Date: 15 -04-2025 

Copy to the: 
1. Dean, Academic Affairs. 

Result Notification No. 144 of 2025 
Date:15 -04- 2025 

2. Controller of Examinations. 

Registration No. 

BGSBUI21/880-DECE 

5. l/c University Website. 
6. Office Copy. 

BGSBUI21/885-DECE 

BGSBUI21/891-DECE 

BGSBUI22/962-DECE 

BGSBUI22/963-DECE 

BGSBUI22/964-DECE 

49-DECE/L-2023BGSBUI23/1206-DECE/L 

Baba Ghulam Shah Badshah University 
Rajouri - 185234 

BGSBUI22/967-DECE 

BGSBUI22/968-DECE 

Date of Declaration of Result: 15 -04-2025 

No:BGSBU/CoE25 /1277 

BGSBUI22/972-DECE 

BGSBU22/976-DECE 

BGSBUI22/993-DECE 

BGSBUI22/997-DECE 

Name of the Candidate & 
Parentage 

Hanan Mehdi 

Slo Khawaja Davood Ahmad 

Mohd Irfan Kohli 

Slo Abdul Ghani 

Umer Majeed Ch 
Slo Abdul Majeed 

Tasveer Hussain Shah 

S/o Hanif Hussain Shah 

Asid Mehmood 

Slo Mohd Saleem 

Tofeeq Ahmed 
Slo Mohd Bashir 

Shakeel Ahmed 

S/o Altaf Hussain 
Mohammad Hyam Ul Hag 
S/o Nafis UI Hussan 

Mohd Owase 
Slo Mohd Abass 
Mohd Shafig 
S/o Abdul Rashid 

Assia Akhter 

Dlo Mohd Rayaz 
Sharaz Ahmed 

S/o Abdul Rashid 

Mohd Waqar 
Slo Mohd Shabir 

3. Vice-Chancellor's secretariat for kind Information of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor. 

Naseeb Ahmed 

4. Principal of the concerned CollegelHead of the concerned Department. 

S/o Muneer Hussain 

Result of Semester II: 

Marks Obtained out of 

Maximum Marks:900 

532 

Re-appear in ECE-302 

Re-appear in ECE-304 

594 

Absent in ECE-302 

585 

554 

Re-appear in ECE-302, ECE 
303,ECE-304 & ECE-305 

516 

551 

551 

585 

539 

Re-appear in ECE-302 

Sd/ 
Controller of Examinations 

Deputy Controller of Examinations 

i) The candidates who have got backlog(s) in Semester - ll shall submit their Examination Forms 
declaration of the result. 

within 20 days of 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

