

BABA GHULAM SHAH BADSHAH UNIVERSITY

Rajouri (J&K) - 185234

Result Notification No. 144 of 2025

Date: 15 - 04 - 2025

The result of the following candidate(s) of Diploma in Electronics and Communication Engineering who appeared in the backlogs of Third Semester examination held in Jan-Feb., 2025 is notified as under:-

S. N o.	Roll No.	Registration No.	Name of the Candidate & Parentage	Result of Semester III: Marks Obtained out of Maximum Marks:900
1.	05-ECE-2021	BGSBU/21/880-DECE	Hanan Mehdi S/o Khawaja Davood Ahmad	532
2.	10-ECE-2021	BGSBU/21/885-DECE	Mohd Irfan Kohli S/o Abdul Ghani	Re-appear in ECE-302
3.	17-ECE-2021	BGSBU/21/891-DECE	Umer Majeed Ch S/o Abdul Ma jeed	Re-appear in ECE-304
4.	03-DECE-2022	BGSBU/22/962-DECE	Tasveer Hussain Shah S/o Hanif Hussain Shah	594
5.	04-DECE-2022	BGSBU/22/963-DECE	Asid Mehmood S/o Mohd Saleem	Absent in ECE-302
6.	06-DECE-2022	BGSBU/22/964-DECE	Tofeeq Ahmed S/o Mohd Bashir	585
7.	07-DECE-2022	BGSBU/22/965-DECE	Shakeel Ahmed S/o Altaf Hussain	554
8.	09-DECE-2022	BGSBU/22/967-DECE	Mohammad Hyam Ul Haq S/o Nafis Ul Hussan	Re-appear in ECE-302, ECE-303, ECE-304 & ECE-305
9.	11-DECE-2022	BGSBU/22/968-DECE	Mohd Owase S/o Mohd Abass	516
10.	15-DECE-2022	BGSBU/22/972-DECE	Mohd Shafiq S/o Abdul Rashid	551
11.	20-DECE-2022	BGSBU/22/976-DECE	Assia Akhter D/o Mohd Rayaz	551
12.	39-DECE-2022	BGSBU/22/993-DECE	Sharaz Ahmed S/o Abdul Rashid	585
13.	43-DECE-2022	BGSBU/22/997-DECE	Mohd Waqar S/o Mohd Shabir	539
14.	49-DECE/L-2023	BGSBU/23/1206-DECE/L	Naseeb Ahmed S/o Muneer Hussain	Re-appear in ECE-302

'Errors & Omissions Accepted' Baba Ghulam Shah Badshah University Rajouri - 185234

Sd/-Controller of Examinations

Date of Declaration of Result : 15 -04-2025

No:BGSBU/CoE/25 /1277 Date: 15 -04-2025

Copy to the:-

1. Dean, Academic Affairs.

2. Controller of Examinations. 3. Vice-Chancellor's secretariat for kind Information of Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor.

4. Principal of the concerned College/Head of the concerned Department.

5. I/c University Website.

6. Office Copy.

Deputy Controller of Examinations

Note:-

i) The candidates who have got backlog(s) in Semester - III shall submit their Examination Forms within 20 days of declaration of the result.